SOLUTION CHANGE

ONEIDA COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DATAMASTER dmt: 141906

Date: 10/01/2022

OPERATOR NAME:
NOAH A DANQUER
Permit #: 50812

Operator Agency/Dept: ONEIDA CO. S.O.

Reference Standard #: 222

Nominal = 0.10 g/210L

BLANK TEST

INTERNAL STANDARD
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

60

0.00
VERIFIED
33.99c
0.10
0.00
33.99c
0.10
0.00
33.99¢c
0.10
0.00

20:59
21:00

21:00
21:01

21:01
21:02

21:02
21:03

0.20

0.18}~

0.10

0.04

0.02}"

0.00

Alcohol (g/210L)
Flow Rate(L/M)

0.14 ,‘“,,: ............................ ‘ ............................. .g. .............................

ﬂ0.0

.............

Y T L L T R L L

36.0

32.0

28.0

wef24 . 0

T L TP SRS

os. = arsssassienni
- e ™ T mm R an-" e - -

.....

H
T

.........

20.0

16.0

.12.0

8.0

15

0
0.20

0.18}-

0 . l 6.. .

0.14

0.12

0.02|}

0. 00t

5 10

20 25

28.0

0.20[

0004 &

Alcohol (g/210L) §
----- Flow Rate(L/M) ;

e SRS TSNS — -
ol ..-..A-...-....A.........;................,.......-....._.....“.....................-......-......................_........................‘..-é. ............................. l 2 . 0
...._-....--.-..--....-.h......... ............................ .IB . 0

5 10 15 20 25 30

Alcohol (g/210L)
Flow Rate(L/M)

36.0

------- 32.0

.....

28.0

24.0

20.0

...................................................................

16.0

0.00L

10 15 20

25



